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5ValenciaRd $1,915,000

125 Canon Dr  $1,650,000 44 Camino Encinas ~ $1,299,000
Charming 4 bedroom, 2 bath in sought-after Del Rey. 3BD/2BA 3 Bd/ 2 BA, Charming sun-filled Orinda rancher. Hardwood
Close to K-12 schools. Gorgeous yard, Updated kitchen Two housing structures. Huge, beautiful lot. Great location. floors, vaulted ceilings. Great walk score & commute location
Michelle Holcenberg 925-324-0405 Ana Zimmank 925-640-6008 Laura Abrams 510-697-3225

www.holcenberg.com Lic #01373412 Lic#00469962 Lic#01272382
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130 La Espiral $1,099,000
4 bd /3 ba, Tahoe Chalet in Orinda with forest views
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3 Wellesley Ct  $3,875,000 4077 Coralee Lane $1,495,000
7BD/6.5BA Contemporary Estate, panoramic views, 5300 Sea Ranch in Lafayette! 3 Bed, 2 .5 bath of stunning
Sq. Ft., detached full in-law-unit. Off Happy Valley Road. architecture in Happy Valley Elementary

925-640-6008 Laura Abrams 510-697-3225 Kelly Crawford
Lic#00469962 3Wellesley.com Lic#01272382

Ana Zimmank 925-998-5599

Lic #01327015

$825,000

291 Barrington Ln $3,595,000 —
Majestic Stonegate estate. 5977 sq. ft. on almost an acre on 1284 Shell Cir
Stonegate’s most desirable street, 4 en-suite bedrooms plus  Sold for 10% over asking.
2 half baths, Cherry library and Media room. Gorgeous Pool Represented seller
925-808-8390 Kelly Crawford 925-998-5599 Soraya Golesorkhi
Lic #01771736 Lic #01327015 www.Soraya4homes.com

Walnut Creek
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3231 Camino Colorados $1,430,000
Sweet 3BR/2BA home in Burton Valley. Represented buyer

925-808-8390
Lic #01771736

Soraya Golesorkhi
www.Soraya4homes.com

Pleasant Hill
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16 Saint Louis Lane $1,255,000 2001 Skycrest Dr #2 $930,000 1698 Parkside Dr $720,000
3/2.5, Golf Course Views, Cul-de-sac, Updates Galore. Updated w/amazing Mt. Diablo views. 2/2.5, End Unit, Updated, Commuter’s Dream loction,
Represented buyer Represented buyer WC amenities

925-808-8390 Tom Stack
Lic #01771736 TomStack.com

925-878-9964
Lic#01501769

Coldwell Banker Orinda
5 Moraga Way | Orinda | 925-253-4600

925-878-9964 Soraya Golesorkhi
Lic#01501769 www.Sorayadhomes.com

Tom Stack

TomStack.com
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